
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nr. 

66 

120 

45 

50 

94 

185 

173 

733 

32 

402 

92 

Namn 

Emil Hägg 

John Nordström 

Hampus Melin 

Filip Höök 

Anton Lindgren 

Axel Norberg 

Elias Grape 

Simon Sandin 

Albin Persson 

Jesper Forsberg 

Gustav Wesslén 

Klass 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Bästa Tid 

1:03.974 

1:02.236 

1:06.907 

1:07.090 

1:08.800 

1:08.565 

1:09.510 

1:09.964 

1:15.313 

1:09.869 

Sponsor 

Te a m  E - s o n  M a s k i n  A B  

Te a m  E - s o n  M a s k i n  A B  

H a ra ld s  R a c in g  Te a m  

Te a m  E - s o n  M a s k i n  A B  

H a ra ld s  R a c in g  Te a m  

Make 

Ski-Doo 

Lynx 

Ski-Doo 

Ski-Doo 

Polaris 

Lynx 

Lynx 

Lynx 

Lynx 

Polaris 

Club 

Tväråns Intresseförening 

Infjärden Racing SK 

Umeå AK 

Skellefteå MS 

Lingheds SK 

Nyborgs SK 

Skellefteå MS 

FMCK Kalix 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Åsele SK 

Lingheds SK 

Poäng 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

14.635 

Øfart km/h 

34,541 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:02.236 

Bästa hastighet 

42,226 

Bästa varv av 

120 - John Nordström 
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Licensierad till: Övre Norra Motocykel och snöskoter  

Sverigecup Delltävling 1 Piteå 
Stock 

Heat 14 Kval 2 Grupp 2 Stock 

Tävling Startade  12:23:59 

Infjärdenbanan 0,730 Km 

2018-01-27 12:00 


